President's Day 5K
Feb. 13, 2021

SAR 5 K Race Male Winners 2021

Place Name

Overall Scott Wensler

20-29

Ist Michael Schmitt

30-39

1st Collin Smith

2nd Alex Schroeder

40-49

No Runners

50-59

Ist Joe Windeknect

2nd Michael Keiller

3rd Roger Ellinger
Joe Gomez
Tom Woodard

60-69

Ist Kevin Orr

2nd Danny McCrite

3rd Mark Reder
Bob Dennecke

Tom Muir

Time of Finish

20'02.72

27'56.17

25'02.20
27'51.50

23'03.34
27'01.30
28'25.96
34'47
4031

27'45.83
29'11.49
32'51.81
44'40.86
47'25

Place

Overall

20-29
st

30-39
1st
2nd

40-49
st

50-59
1st

60-69
Ist
2nd
3rd

Name

Lauren Estink

Gabby Woodard

Megan Young

Erica Wendon

Karen Bangert

Linda Null

SAR 5 K Race Female Winners 2021

Time of Finish

20'28.39

35'51.54

47'25.76

31'3.19

47'37.65

38'50.36




