## President's Day 5K Feb. 13, 2021

SAR 5 K Race Male Winners 2021			
Place	Name	Time of Finish	
Overall	Scott Wensler	20'02.72	
20-29			
1st	Michael Schmitt	27'56.17	
30-39			
1st	Collin Smith	25'02.20	
2nd	Alex Schroeder	27'51.50	
40-49			
No Rum	ners		
50-59			
1st	Joe Windeknect	23'03.34	
2nd	Michael Keiller	27'01.30	
3rd	Roger Ellinger	28'25.96	
	Joe Gomez	34'47	
	Tom Woodard	40'31	
60-69			
1st	Kevin Orr	27'45.83	
2nd	Danny McCrite	29'11.49	
3rd	Mark Reder	32'51.81	
	Bob Dennecke	44'40.86	
	Tom Muir	47'25	

SAR 5 K Race Female Winners 2021		
Place	Name	Time of Finish
Overall	Lauren Estink	20'28.39
20-29 1st	Gabby Woodard	35'51.54
30-39 1st 2nd	Megan Young	47'25.76
40-49 1st	Erica Wendon	31'3.19
50-59 1st	Karen Bangert	47'37.65
60-69 1st 2nd 3rd	Linda Null	38'50.36